

St 02(04)2023

Order No-22 dated 31.01.2025

Accused **Sk.Imran @ Bishal and Md. Adil** are present by filing haziras.

. No ER is received.

Fix **25.02.2025** for **ER of WA. And appearance.**

Accused are as before.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691

Additional District & Sessions Judge,

1st Court, Sealdah